



Browns Confectionery Ltd

42 Chalk Hill, Watford, WD19 4BX

Tel: 01923510418

Product Spec Report

Printed : 18/01/2024 11:01:14

Product Code LUVBOMB24

Product Description Hot Choc Love Bombs Four Pack

Product Ingredients May contain: Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur Dioxide

Product Composition

Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate : sugar (39.0%); cocoa butter (25.0%); whole milk powder (21.5%); cocoa mass (14.0%); emulsifier: soya lecithin (<1%) Galaxy Instant Hot Chocolate Drink Powder 1kg: [Cereals containing gluten] Sugar, Whey Permeate (MILK), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Coconut Oil, Dried Glucose Syrup, Milk Chocolate (3%) (sugar, cocoa butter, skimmed MILK powder, cocoa mass, lactose and protein from whey (MILK), palm fat, whey powder (MILK), MILK fat, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla extract), Skimmed MILK Powder, Stabilisers: (guar gum, E466, E340ii, E339ii, E452i), Salt, Flavourings, Anti-Caking agent (E551), Acidity Regulator (E331), MILK Proteins, Emulsifiers (E471). MINI MALLOWS: Glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, water, gelatine, anti-caking agent (maize starch), flavouring, colours: E100, E120 NOTE: Contains Gelatine Red LUSTRE SPRAY: Propellants: E943a, E943b, E944; ethyl alcohol; colour: iron oxide E172; flavour PME GLAZE SPRAY - ALL: Shellac E904, propellant

Shelf Life : (Days) 180

Total Pack Weight : 91

Message 1

Message 2 May have adverse effect on activity & attention in children

Nutritional Information

Table with 3 columns: Typical Values, Per 100g, Per Pack. Rows include Energy Kj, Energy Kcal, Protein, Carbohydrate, Fat, Fibre, Sodium, Salt, NMES.

Ingredients By Weight

Table with 3 columns: Ingredient Name, Grams, >2%. Rows include Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate, Galaxy Instant Hot Chocolate Drink Powder 1kg, MINI MALLOWS, Red LUSTRE SPRAY, PME GLAZE SPRAY - ALL.

ALLERGENS

- Soya
Cereals containing gluten
Milk

Signed

Date